
First Last Email Cell Phone

Grayson Bennett bennettg@cshct.org (203) 231-5596

Jim Bowser bowsershark@gmail.com (203) 559-1357

Kevin Bradley Kevinbrad01@yahoo.com (203) 939-3358

Katelyn Cerulli kategym9@gmail.com (203) 521-5390

Caroline Conrod conrodc@cshct.org (203) 817-8019

Allison Courtney acourtneyct@gmail.com (203) 856-8489

Rob Devine rdevine@gmail.com (203) 246-9947

Olivia Dilascia livicheer@gmail.com (203) 962-5422

Reggie Frias reggiefrias4@gmail.com (203) 703-8824

Emma Gravgaard graugaarde@icloud.com (203) 942-3606

Kit Greenberg kitgreenberg@gmail.com (914) 374-0343

James Hopper jhopper@wharton.upenn.edu (203) 998-1166

Allison Howard acdive@gmail.com (203) 246-5524

Lindsay Iordache lindsay.iordache@gmail.com (812) 327-6262

Elisabeth Katz elisabethfkatz@gmail.com (203) 636-3144

Saylon Kirsch saylor.kirsch@gmail.com (203) 554-4408

Casey Kirsch caseyckirsch@gmail.com (203) 554-4378

Brayden Klein brayk8@optonline.net (203) 970-4753

Dylan Korn Dylan.Korn@gmail.com (914) 262-2518

Rob Lewis Roblewis149@gmail.com (203) 940-3108

Alison Lomanto alison.lomanto@gmail.com (203) 424-9788

Amy Malburg 20malburga@wiltonps.org (203) 505-8289

Suzy Malburg 20malburgs@wiltonps.org (203) 505-5430

Sarah McKinnis sarah.mckinnis@yale.edu (203) 520-0542

Matt Mintz mintz.matt205@gmail.com (203) 917-7019

Maddie Muldoon maddiemuldoon12@gmail.com (203) 461-4888

Emily Murphy eamurphy007@gmail.com (203) 273-2707

Kyle O'Domell kylectodonnell@gmail.com (203) 979-0998

Jeanine Oburchay joburchay@optonline.net (203) 521-2006

Sarah Pickup sarahapickup@gmail.com (914) 330-6919

Annabelle Pollack annabellepollack10@gmail.com (914) 708-8554

Sophia Rapp sophiarapp3@gmail.com (203) 644-2026

Brooke Reinfeld B.Reinfeld@yahoo.com (347) 255-0140

Dan Romaniello romaniello.daniel@gmail.com (203) 260-5293

Elena Savas elenasavas@gmail.com (203) 448-8799

Julia Servas jgsgym@gmail.com (203) 252-9998

Liam Simmons liamsimmons18@gmail.com (646) 217-1736

Joe Somma whirlwinddiving@aol.com (203) 829-3097

Jamie Tamarkin jamestamarkin@gmail.com (203) 895-1230

Kevin Thompson k.thompson420@gmail.com (203) 550-1482

Adam Vance avance@newcanaanymca.org (267) 640-1284
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Farrah Volpintesta farrah@angelthorne.com (203) 456-5025

Connor White connordwhite392@gmail.com (914) 607-1820

Olivia Wise wiseo@bc.edu (203) 536-1203


